1 General description 1
Performance range 1
Applications      2
Type key      2
Pumped liquids      2
Operating conditions      2
Curve conditions      2
Pump range      3

6 MPa (60 bar)BM 6" to 10"
rewindable
1.3 Type key
1.4 Pumped liquids
Clean, thin, non-aggressive liquids without solid
particles or fibres.
The special BSP A-N and BSP-N versions made of
stainless steel to AISI 316 and BSP A-R and BSP-R
versions made of  stainless steel to AISI 904L are
available for applications involving aggressive liquids.
Example    BSP 95 - 5 - A B N
Type range (BSP A, BSP)
Rated flow rate in m3/h
Number of impellers
First reduced-diameter impeller (A, B or C)
Second reduced-diameter impeller (A, B or C)
Stainless-steel parts of material
= AISI 304
N = AISI 316
R = AISI 904L
1.5 Operating conditions
Maximum liquid temperature
Borana motor
Flow velocity
past motor
[m/s]
Max. liquid
temperature
[°C]
BM 4" 0.15 40
BSF 6" with PVC in the
windings
0.15 25
0.50 30
BMCI 8", 10" rewindable with
PVC in the windings
0.15 25
0.50 30
1.2 Applications
The BSP A and BSP pumps are suitable for the following
applications:
• Raw-water supply
• Groundwater lowering
• Fountain applications
• Off-shore applications.
• Mining applications
• Irrigation
• Pressure boosting
General description
1.7 Pump range
*Figures in brackets ( ) indicate connection for pumps with sleeve.
Type BSP1A BSP2A BSP3A BSP5A BSP8A BSP14A BSP17A BSP30A
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
l l l l l l l l l l l l l
Connection*
Rp  1 1/4
 1 1/4
(R 1 1/4)
1 1/4
1 1/2
(R 1 1/2)
2
(R 2)
2
2 1/2
(R 3)
3
(R 3)
3
4
(R 4)
3
4